Attn. Angela Hawthorne

Rebecca Tang

:

P.1of: 2

Item Product Description Unit Price
USD

Amount
USD

Quantity Delivery 
Date

:

VIAM01-4420511
IRMA AIRWAY ADAPTER FOR VIAMED CO2 MONITOR, 25PCS/BOX
Part No.: 4420511

BOX2 220.8000 441.60 11SEP2020)1

441.60Net Amount

SAY TOTAL US DOLLAR FOUR HUNDRED FORTY ONE AND CENTS SIXTY ONLY

USD

: Payment in advancePayment Terms

Cont. on page 2

Goodman Medical Supplies Limited

嘉文洋行
Unit C, 6/F., Block II, Camelpaint Building, 62 Hoi Yuen Road, Kowloon, H.K. 

Tel: (852) 2332 4455 Fax: (852) 2710 9696

Email: gms@goodman.hk Website: